CENTRAL COAST PADDLERS
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SERIES 5
Race 1
Name

Warwick Nichols
John Wood
Clive Adams
Cam Mehmet
Jim Buckland
Rob McPherson
Nick Naughton
Peter Walker
Mick Carroll

Race 2

Name
Warwick Nichols
Rob McPherson
Nathan Podlich
Mick Carroll
Clive Adams
Cam Mehmet
Nick Naughton
Jim Buckland
Peter Walker
John Wood

Race 3

Name
John Wood
Nathan Podlich
Mick Carroll
Warwick Nichols
Nick Naughton
Peter Walker
Rob McPherson
Cam Mehmet
Jim Buckland
Clive Adams

Race 4

Name
Clive Adams
Nick Naughton
Peter Walker
Jim Buckland
Cam Mehmet
Warwick Nichols
Rob McPherson
John Wood

14/02/21
Start
5:04.00
4:53:00
4:58:00
5:00:40
4:56:00
5:01:10
4:57:00
4:43:00

21/02/21

Start
5:04:30
5:00:30
5:02:30
5:06:30
4:58:00
5:00:00
4:56:30
4:55:30
4:42:30
4:52:30

28/02/21

Start
4:53:00
5:03:00
5:06:30
5:05:30
4:56:30
4:42:00
5:01:30
5:00:00
4:56:00
4:58:00

07/03/21

Start
4:58:00
4:56:30
4:42:00
4:55:30
5:00:00
5:05:30
5:01.00
4:54:30

7.62
Finish
5:44:15
5:45:11
5:45:20
5:45:43
5:45:51
5:46:03
5:46:17
5:47:30

7.62
Finish
5:43:41
5:43:51
5:44.01
5:44:45
5:44:50
5:44:54
5:45:30
5:46:07
5:46:30
5:46:50

7.62
Finish
5:43:40
5:44:33
5:44:35
5:44:37
5:44:48
5:45:20
5:45:22
5:45:31
5:45:50
5:46:00

7.62
Finish
5:44:51
5:45:20
5:45:45
5:46:00
5:46:00
5:46:05
5:46:51
5:46:51

km
Elapsed
0:40:15
0:52:11
0:47:20
0:45:03
0:49:51
0:44:53
0:49:17
1:04:30

km
Elapsed
0:39:11
0:43:21
0:41:31
0:38:15
0:46:50
0:44:54
0:49:00
0:50:37
1:04:00
0:54:20

km
Elapsed
0:50:40
0:41:33
0:38:05
0:39:07
0:48:18
1:03:20
0:43:52
0:45:31
0:49:50
0:48:00

km
Elapsed
0:46:51
0:48:50
1:03:45
0:50:30
0:46:00
0:40:35
0:45:51
0:52:21

M/km
5:16
6:50
6:12
5:54
6:32
5:53
6:28
8:27

M/km
5:08
5:41
5:26
5:01
6:08
5:53
6:25
6:38
8:23
7:07

M/km
6:38
5:27
4:59
5:08
6:20
8:18
5:45
5:58
6:32
6:17

M/km
6:08
6:24
8:21
6:37
6:02
5:19
6:01
6:52

km/hr Craft

11.36 K1
8.76  Mirage580
9.66 Flash

10.15 H.Flyer
9.17 MREC
10.19 SLR
9.28 H.Flyer
7.09 Hurricane

km/hr Craft

11.67 K1
10.55 SLR
11.01 L.RichK1
11.95 K1
9.76 Flash
10.18 H.Flyer
9.33 H.Flyer
9.03 MREC
7.14  Hurricane
8.41 LREC

km/hr Craft
9.02 Mirage580

11.00 K1
12.01 K1
11.69 K1
9.47 H.Flyer
7.22 Hurricane
10.42 SLR

10.04 H.Flyer
9.17 MREC
9.53 Flash

km/hr Craft

9.76 Flash
9.36 H.Flyer
7.17  Hurricane
9.05 MREC
9.94 SLR
11.27 K1
9.97 Flash

8.73 Mirage580

last
Series
PB

0:51:55
0:46:29
0:43:33
0:47:33
0:43:13
0:48:02

0:37:27

this
Series
PB
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PB
PB

this
Series
PB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

this
Series
PB




-
(9]
(7]

W B~ NSO OTOTOTOTO

-
(9]
(7]

N W Hh 0101 01 OO O O

-
(9]
w

N W hANIN~NONOONO

rcs

00 N ~N 00 00 0o

35
37

Pl T'tal Pts

o Ok, WDN P

85
77
83
75
78
78
63
35
73
37

20
19
18
17
16
15

Pl T'tal Pts

1
2
3
4

Y

O O, D OWDNPRE

T

o oA WN P

98
82
93
93
85
83
78
73
37
35

| T'tal

103
112
103
115
95
109
97
73
37
35

| T'tal

117
134
130
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111
124
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16

Pts
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Pts
20
19
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16
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Mick Carroll
Nathan Podlich

Race 5

Name
Clive Adams
Jim Buckland
John Wood
Peter Walker
Cam Mehmet
Nick Naughton
Rob McPherson
Mick Carroll
Warwick Nichols
Nathan Podlich

Race 6

Name
Cam Mehmet
Rob McPherson
Peter Walker
Jim Buckland
Clive Adams
John Wood
Nick Naughton
Warwick Nichols
Nathan Podlich
Mick Carroll

Race 7

Name
John Wood
Peter Walker
Clive Adams
Cam Mehmet
Nick Naughton
Jim Buckland
Rob McPherson
Warwick Nichols
Nathan Podlich
Mick Carroll

Race 8

Name
Rob McPherson
Cam Mehmet
Peter Walker
Clive Adams
Nick Naughton
Jim Buckland

14/03/21
Start
4:58:00
4:55:00
4:54:00
4:41:45
5:00:00
4:56:30

21/03/21
Start
4:59:30
5:00:30
4:41:30
4:55:00

28/03/21
Start
4:54:00
4:41:30
4:58:00
4:59:30
4:55:00
4:55:00
5:00:00

04/04/21
Start
5:00:00
4:59:30
4:41:30
4:58:00
4:55:00
4:55:00

7.62
Finish
5:44:57
5:45:34
5:45:41
5:45:55
5:46:16
5:47:00

7.62
Finish
5:44:54
5:45:00
5:45:20
5:46:14

7.62
Finish
5:44:32
5:45:20
5:45:28
5:45:30
5:45:30
5:45:48
5:46:00

7.62
Finish
5:44:17
5:44:26
5:44:40
5:45:17
5:45:20
5:46:12

km
Elapsed
0:46:57
0:50:34
0:51:41
1.04:10
0:46:16
0:50:30

km
Elapsed
0:45:24
0:44:30
1:03:50
0:51:14

km
Elapsed
0:50:32
1:03:50
0:47:28
0:46:00
0:50:30
0:50:48
0:46:00

km
Elapsed
0:44:17
0:44:56
1:03:10
0:47:17
0:50:20
0:51:12

M/km  km/hr
6:09 9.74
6:38 9.04
6:46  8.85
825 7.13
6:04 9.88
6:37 9.05
M/km  km/hr
5:57 10.07
5:50 10.27
8:22 7.16
6:43 8.92
M/km  km/hr
6:37 9.05
8:22 7.16
6:13 9.63
6:02 9.94
6:37 9.05
6:40 9.00
6:02 9.94
M/km  km/hr
5:48 10.32
5:53 10.18
8:17 7.24
6:12 9.67
6:36 9.08

6:43

8.93

Craft
Flash
MREC
Mirage580
Hurricane
H.Flyer
H.Flyer

Craft
H.Flyer
SLR
Hurricane
MREC

Craft
LREC
Epic V5
Flash
H.Flyer
H.Flyer
MREC
Flash

Craft
SLR
H.Flyer
Epic V5
Flash
H.Flyer
MREC

this
Series
PB

this
Series
PB

this
Series
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this
Series
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John Wood
Warwick Nichols
Nathan Podlich
Mick Carroll

Race 9

Name
Jim Buckland
Clive Adams
Nick Naughton
Peter Walker
Warwick Nichols
John Wood
Cam Mehmet
Rob McPherson
Nathan Podlich
Mick Carroll

Race 10
Name

Cam Mehmet
Rob McPherson
Jim Buckland
John Wood
Nick Naughton
Peter Walker
Clive Adams
Warwick Nichols
Nathan Podlich
Mick Carroll

11/04/21
Start
4:55:00
4:58:00
4:55:00
4:41:30
5:04.00
4:53:00

18/04/21
Start
4:59:30
5:00:00
4:55:00
4:53:00
4:55:00
4:41:30
4:58:00

7.62
Finish
5:44:58
5:45:11
5:45:27
5:45:40
5:46:18
5:47:40

7.62
Finish
5:44:15
5:44:16
5:44:34
5:44:40
5:44:49
5:44:55
5:45:05

km
Elapsed
0:49:58
0:47:11
0:50:27
1.04:10
0:42:18
0:54:40

km
Elapsed
0:44:45
0:44:16
0:49:34
0:51:40
0:49:49
1:03:25
0:47:05

M/km
6:33
6:11
6:37
8:25
5:33
7:10

M/km
5:52
5:48
6:30
6:46
6:32
8:19
6:10

km/hr
9.15
9.69
9.06
7.13
10.81
8.36

km/hr
10.22
10.33
9.22
8.85
9.18
7.21
9.71

Craft
MREC
Flash
H.Flyer
Epic V5
K1
LREC

Craft
H.Flyer
SLR
MREC
LREC
H.Flyer
Epic V5
Flash

this
Series
PB

0:43:21
0:41:31

this
Series
PB

PB

0:39:07
0:41:31
0:38:05

























