

CENTRAL COAST PADDLERS

SERIES 5

Race 1											last Series PB
14/02/21 7.62 km											
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft	
1	1	20		Warwick Nichols	5:04:00	5:44:15	0:40:15	5:16	11.36	K1	
1	2	19		John Wood	4:53:00	5:45:11	0:52:11	6:50	8.76	Mirage580	0:51:55
1	3	18		Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:45:20	0:47:20	6:12	9.66	Flash	0:46:29
1	4	17		Cam Mehmet	5:00:40	5:45:43	0:45:03	5:54	10.15	H.Flyer	0:43:33
1	5	16		Jim Buckland	4:56:00	5:45:51	0:49:51	6:32	9.17	MREC	0:47:33
1	6	15		Rob McPherson	5:01:10	5:46:03	0:44:53	5:53	10.19	SLR	0:43:13
1	7	14		Nick Naughton	4:57:00	5:46:17	0:49:17	6:28	9.28	H.Flyer	0:48:02
1	8	13		Peter Walker	4:43:00	5:47:30	1:04:30	8:27	7.09	Hurricane	
				Mick Carroll							0:37:27

Race 2											this Series PB
21/02/21 7.62 km											
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft	
2	1	40	20	Warwick Nichols	5:04:30	5:43:41	0:39:11	5:08	11.67	K1	PB
2	2	34	19	Rob McPherson	5:00:30	5:43:51	0:43:21	5:41	10.55	SLR	PB
1	3	18	18	Nathan Podlich	5:02:30	5:44:01	0:41:31	5:26	11.01	L.Rich K1	
1	4	17	17	Mick Carroll	5:06:30	5:44:45	0:38:15	5:01	11.95	K1	
2	5	34	16	Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:44:50	0:46:50	6:08	9.76	Flash	PB
2	6	32	15	Cam Mehmet	5:00:00	5:44:54	0:44:54	5:53	10.18	H.Flyer	PB
2	7	28	14	Nick Naughton	4:56:30	5:45:30	0:49:00	6:25	9.33	H.Flyer	
2	8	29	13	Jim Buckland	4:55:30	5:46:07	0:50:37	6:38	9.03	MREC	
2	9	25	12	Peter Walker	4:42:30	5:46:30	1:04:00	8:23	7.14	Hurricane	
2	10	30	11	John Wood	4:52:30	5:46:50	0:54:20	7:07	8.41	LREC	

Race 3											this Series PB
28/02/21 7.62 km											
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft	
3	1	50	20	John Wood	4:53:00	5:43:40	0:50:40	6:38	9.02	Mirage580	PB
3	2	37	19	Nathan Podlich	5:03:00	5:44:33	0:41:33	5:27	11.00	K1	
2	3	35	18	Mick Carroll	5:06:30	5:44:35	0:38:05	4:59	12.01	K1	PB
3	4	57	17	Warwick Nichols	5:05:30	5:44:37	0:39:07	5:08	11.69	K1	PB
3	5	44	16	Nick Naughton	4:56:30	5:44:48	0:48:18	6:20	9.47	H.Flyer	PB
3	6	40	15	Peter Walker	4:42:00	5:45:20	1:03:20	8:18	7.22	Hurricane	PB
3	7	48	14	Rob McPherson	5:01:30	5:45:22	0:43:52	5:45	10.42	SLR	
3	8	45	13	Cam Mehmet	5:00:00	5:45:31	0:45:31	5:58	10.04	H.Flyer	
3	9	41	12	Jim Buckland	4:56:00	5:45:50	0:49:50	6:32	9.17	MREC	PB
3	10	45	11	Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:46:00	0:48:00	6:17	9.53	Flash	

Race 4											this Series PB
07/03/21 7.62 km											
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft	
4	1	65	20	Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:44:51	0:46:51	6:08	9.76	Flash	
4	2	63	19	Nick Naughton	4:56:30	5:45:20	0:48:50	6:24	9.36	H.Flyer	
4	3	58	18	Peter Walker	4:42:00	5:45:45	1:03:45	8:21	7.17	Hurricane	
4	4	58	17	Jim Buckland	4:55:30	5:46:00	0:50:30	6:37	9.05	MREC	
4	4	62	17	Cam Mehmet	5:00:00	5:46:00	0:46:00	6:02	9.94	SLR	
4	5	73	16	Warwick Nichols	5:05:30	5:46:05	0:40:35	5:19	11.27	K1	
4	6	63	15	Rob McPherson	5:01:00	5:46:51	0:45:51	6:01	9.97	Flash	
4	6	65	15	John Wood	4:54:30	5:46:51	0:52:21	6:52	8.73	Mirage580	

2 35 Mick Carroll
 3 37 Nathan Podlich

this
Series
PB

Race 5										
14/03/21 7.62 km										
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft
5	1	85	20	Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:44:57	0:46:57	6:09	9.74	Flash
5	2	77	19	Jim Buckland	4:55:00	5:45:34	0:50:34	6:38	9.04	MREC
5	3	83	18	John Wood	4:54:00	5:45:41	0:51:41	6:46	8.85	Mirage580
5	4	75	17	Peter Walker	4:41:45	5:45:55	1:04:10	8:25	7.13	Hurricane
5	5	78	16	Cam Mehmet	5:00:00	5:46:16	0:46:16	6:04	9.88	H.Flyer
5	6	78	15	Nick Naughton	4:56:30	5:47:00	0:50:30	6:37	9.05	H.Flyer
4		63		Rob McPherson						
2		35		Mick Carroll						
4		73		Warwick Nichols						
3		37		Nathan Podlich						

this
Series
PB

Race 6										
21/03/21 7.62 km										
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft
6	1	98	20	Cam Mehmet	4:59:30	5:44:54	0:45:24	5:57	10.07	H.Flyer
6	2	82	19	Rob McPherson	5:00:30	5:45:00	0:44:30	5:50	10.27	SLR
6	3	93	18	Peter Walker	4:41:30	5:45:20	1:03:50	8:22	7.16	Hurricane
6	4	93	16	Jim Buckland	4:55:00	5:46:14	0:51:14	6:43	8.92	MREC
5		85		Clive Adams						
5		83		John Wood						
5		78		Nick Naughton						
4		73		Warwick Nichols						
3		37		Nathan Podlich						
2		35		Mick Carroll						

this
Series
PB

Race 7										
28/03/21 7.62 km										
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft
6	1	103	20	John Wood	4:54:00	5:44:32	0:50:32	6:37	9.05	LREC
7	2	112	19	Peter Walker	4:41:30	5:45:20	1:03:50	8:22	7.16	Epic V5
6	3	103	18	Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:45:28	0:47:28	6:13	9.63	Flash
7	4	115	17	Cam Mehmet	4:59:30	5:45:30	0:46:00	6:02	9.94	H.Flyer
6	4	95	17	Nick Naughton	4:55:00	5:45:30	0:50:30	6:37	9.05	H.Flyer
7	5	109	16	Jim Buckland	4:55:00	5:45:48	0:50:48	6:40	9.00	MREC
7	6	97	15	Rob McPherson	5:00:00	5:46:00	0:46:00	6:02	9.94	Flash
4		73		Warwick Nichols						
3		37		Nathan Podlich						
2		35		Mick Carroll						

this
Series
PB

Race 8										
04/04/21 7.62 km										
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft
8	1	117	20	Rob McPherson	5:00:00	5:44:17	0:44:17	5:48	10.32	SLR
8	2	134	19	Cam Mehmet	4:59:30	5:44:26	0:44:56	5:53	10.18	H.Flyer
8	3	130	18	Peter Walker	4:41:30	5:44:40	1:03:10	8:17	7.24	Epic V5
7	4	120	17	Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:45:17	0:47:17	6:12	9.67	Flash
7	5	111	16	Nick Naughton	4:55:00	5:45:20	0:50:20	6:36	9.08	H.Flyer
8	6	124	15	Jim Buckland	4:55:00	5:46:12	0:51:12	6:43	8.93	MREC

PB

6 103 John Wood
 4 73 Warwick Nichols
 3 37 Nathan Podlich
 2 35 Mick Carroll

this
Series
PB

Race 9										
11/04/21 7.62 km										
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft
9	1	144	20	Jim Buckland	4:55:00	5:44:58	0:49:58	6:33	9.15	MREC
8	2	139	19	Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:45:11	0:47:11	6:11	9.69	Flash
8	3	129	18	Nick Naughton	4:55:00	5:45:27	0:50:27	6:37	9.06	H.Flyer
9	4	147	17	Peter Walker	4:41:30	5:45:40	1:04:10	8:25	7.13	Epic V5
5	5	89	16	Warwick Nichols	5:04:00	5:46:18	0:42:18	5:33	10.81	K1
7	6	118	15	John Wood	4:53:00	5:47:40	0:54:40	7:10	8.36	LREC
		134		Cam Mehmet						
		117		Rob McPherson						
		37		Nathan Podlich						
		35		Mick Carroll						

0:43:21
 0:41:31

this
Series
PB

Race 10										
18/04/21 7.62 km										
rcs	PI	T'tal	Pts	Name	Start	Finish	Elapsed	M/km	km/hr	Craft
9	1	154	20	Cam Mehmet	4:59:30	5:44:15	0:44:45	5:52	10.22	H.Flyer
8	2	136	19	Rob McPherson	5:00:00	5:44:16	0:44:16	5:48	10.33	SLR
10	3	162	18	Jim Buckland	4:55:00	5:44:34	0:49:34	6:30	9.22	MREC
8	4	135	17	John Wood	4:53:00	5:44:40	0:51:40	6:46	8.85	LREC
9	5	145	16	Nick Naughton	4:55:00	5:44:49	0:49:49	6:32	9.18	H.Flyer
10	6	162	15	Peter Walker	4:41:30	5:44:55	1:03:25	8:19	7.21	Epic V5
9	7	153	14	Clive Adams	4:58:00	5:45:05	0:47:05	6:10	9.71	Flash
5		89		Warwick Nichols						
3		37		Nathan Podlich						
2		35		Mick Carroll						

0:39:07
 0:41:31
 0:38:05

